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Eesti Juunioride ja Noorte Meistrivõistlused Ujumises
Tallinn, 16. - 18.5.2024

Event 106 Men, 100m Butterfly Open
16.05.2024 - 10:47 Results Prelim
EER 52.18 AHTIAINEN, Alex GARANT Bergen (NOR) 21.04.2023
EJNR - 18 52.83 ZIRK, Kregor USK Hodmezovasarhely (HUN) 10.07.2016
EJNR - 18 52.83 ZIRK, Kregor USK Indianapolis (USA) 24.08.2017
EJNR - 16 53.23 ZIRK, Kregor USK Stockholm (SWE) 31.03.2016
EJNR - 14 57.04 ZIRK, Kregor USK Tallinn 26.06.2014

Points: FINA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

Open

1. TOBLER, Artur 04 TOPi Ujumisklubi 55.69 700 25.86 29.83
2. SIIM, Cevin Anders 97 Kalevi Ujumiskool 57.70 629 25.89 31.81
3. KAGO, Trevor 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 58.27 611 Q 26.89 31.38
4. POLOVNIKOV, Artjom 08 Spordiklubi Garant 58.61 600 Q 27.28 31.33
5. AKSJONOV, Artjom 07 Narva SK/Energia 59.19 583 Q 27.72 31.47
6. KUULPAK, Oliver 07 TOPi Ujumisklubi 59.65 569 Q 27.57 32.08
7. LAURI, Silver 07 Tuk 59.78 566 Q 27.12 32.66
8. KREHOV, Ivan 07 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:00.23 553 Q 28.16 32.07
9. SUKK, Oliver 07 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:00.46 547 Q 28.15 32.31

10. VASSENIN, Elissei 09 Spordiklubi Garant 1:00.71 540 Q 27.53 33.18
11. KOPJEV, Ernest 08 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:01.47 520 Q 26.86 34.61
12. SILLASTE, Dmitri 07 Parnu Spordikool 1:01.61 517 Q 28.16 33.45
13. KANEVSKI, Dmitri 07 Narva SK/Energia 1:02.71 490 Q 28.69 34.02
14. PERTMAN, Rauno 08 Narva SK/Energia 1:02.91 485 Q 29.54 33.37
15. LOIKO, Lukas Baltazar 06 Narva SK/Energia 1:03.13 480 R 28.17 34.96
16. ANDRESSON, Frode 08 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:03.97 461 Q 29.08 34.89
17. RANNAMAGI, Randel 07 MyFitness 1:04.13 458 R 28.22 35.91
18. ALE, Martin 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:04.29 455 Q 28.93 35.36
19. KORJAKIN, Matvei 10 Spordiklubi Garant 1:04.69 446 Q 29.46 35.23
20. OJA, Raul 10 Spordiklubi Fortuna 1:04.83 443 Q 29.33 35.50
21. ZIGADLO, Jegor 08 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:04.88 442 R
22. SUHAROV, Rudolf 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:04.99 440 R 29.76 35.23
23. EPOLD, Kirill 09 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:05.01 440 30.01 35.00
24. SHALOV, Mihhail 09 ARGO Ujumisklubi 1:05.84 423 29.61 36.23
25. SALUMAA, Morris 08 Parnu Spordikool 1:06.24 416 30.52 35.72
26. GRIGORJEV, Artur 08 Spordiklubi Garant 1:06.94 403 30.07 36.87
27. POTSEPP, Martin 09 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:07.07 400 30.18 36.89
28. FEDORENKO, Aleksandr 09 Johvi Spordikool 1:07.25 397 30.65 36.60
29. KOLOSSOV, Matfei 07 Parnu Spordikool 1:07.47 393 31.30 36.17
30. KAAR, Hugo Sebastian 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:08.03 384 29.76 38.27
31. AROLD, Marten Erik 09 Paide Ujumisklubi 1:08.51 376 30.32 38.19
32. OTTIS, Markus 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:10.52 344 31.38 39.14

YOB 2006 - 2007

1. KAGO, Trevor 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 58.27 611 Q 26.89 31.38
2. AKSJONOV, Artjom 07 Narva SK/Energia 59.19 583 Q 27.72 31.47
3. KUULPAK, Oliver 07 TOPi Ujumisklubi 59.65 569 Q 27.57 32.08
4. LAURI, Silver 07 Tuk 59.78 566 Q 27.12 32.66
5. KREHOV, Ivan 07 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:00.23 553 Q 28.16 32.07
6. SUKK, Oliver 07 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:00.46 547 Q 28.15 32.31
7. SILLASTE, Dmitri 07 Parnu Spordikool 1:01.61 517 Q 28.16 33.45
8. KANEVSKI, Dmitri 07 Narva SK/Energia 1:02.71 490 Q 28.69 34.02
9. LOIKO, Lukas Baltazar 06 Narva SK/Energia 1:03.13 480 R 28.17 34.96

10. RANNAMAGI, Randel 07 MyFitness 1:04.13 458 R 28.22 35.91
11. KOLOSSOV, Matfei 07 Parnu Spordikool 1:07.47 393 31.30 36.17
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Event 106, Men, 100m Butterfly, Prelim

2008 and younger

1. POLOVNIKOV, Artjom 08 Spordiklubi Garant 58.61 600 Q 27.28 31.33
2. VASSENIN, Elissei 09 Spordiklubi Garant 1:00.71 540 Q 27.53 33.18
3. KOPJEV, Ernest 08 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:01.47 520 Q 26.86 34.61
4. PERTMAN, Rauno 08 Narva SK/Energia 1:02.91 485 Q 29.54 33.37
5. ANDRESSON, Frode 08 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:03.97 461 Q 29.08 34.89
6. ALE, Martin 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:04.29 455 Q 28.93 35.36
7. KORJAKIN, Matvei 10 Spordiklubi Garant 1:04.69 446 Q 29.46 35.23
8. OJA, Raul 10 Spordiklubi Fortuna 1:04.83 443 Q 29.33 35.50
9. ZIGADLO, Jegor 08 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:04.88 442 R

10. SUHAROV, Rudolf 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:04.99 440 R 29.76 35.23
11. EPOLD, Kirill 09 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:05.01 440 30.01 35.00
12. SHALOV, Mihhail 09 ARGO Ujumisklubi 1:05.84 423 29.61 36.23
13. SALUMAA, Morris 08 Parnu Spordikool 1:06.24 416 30.52 35.72
14. GRIGORJEV, Artur 08 Spordiklubi Garant 1:06.94 403 30.07 36.87
15. POTSEPP, Martin 09 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:07.07 400 30.18 36.89
16. FEDORENKO, Aleksandr 09 Johvi Spordikool 1:07.25 397 30.65 36.60
17. KAAR, Hugo Sebastian 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:08.03 384 29.76 38.27
18. AROLD, Marten Erik 09 Paide Ujumisklubi 1:08.51 376 30.32 38.19
19. OTTIS, Markus 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:10.52 344 31.38 39.14


